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| Available grain sizes

Fine 0,5 - 0,9mm (Standard)
Medium 1.0-1.5mm
Rough 1.5-2.0mm

| Characteristics

Bulk Density

Size ratio up tp grade
Absorption capacity / AWAC
(AWAC 9% humidity / 25 ° C)
Delta T value °C

(50g MS-3A / 50ml H20)

Gas desorption

(250ml RR-Sorb / 70 ° C/ 4h)
Dew point °C
Nephelometric haze value NTU
Loss on ignition / LOI
(540°C)

Expiry date

| Packaging sizes

Cardboard box
Steel drum

Bigbag

0.70-0.80g/ml
>98%
>16%

<1.7%

24 months from production

25 kg
150 kg (4 drums per pallet)
600 kg
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